Construct!on
of the Code:
Code + Glass + Prof#le =
F!nal product
Code
150
*
F1 F1

code 1
Obscure
code 3
Espr!t pr!nt
code 5
PROFILE COLOURS
Wh!te
code A
S!lver
code B
Chrome
code K
D#mens#ons Code Glass Prof#le
Actual s#ze Access 1 3 5 A B K
A F1 * Clear Obscure Espr!t pr!nt Wh!te S!lver Chrome
138↔144 36 57 AURORA2AV138-
144↔150 38 60 AURORA2AV144-
150↔156 39 63 AURORA2AV150-
156↔162 41 66 AURORA2AV156-
166↔172 43 71 AURORA2AV166-
176↔182 46 76 AURORA2AV176-
c V p X
150 cm 4 mm 6 cm
295
PROFILE COLOURS